*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)
Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED

04/10/2024: Event 1 Open Agility
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 84.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 84.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 84.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 84.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 84.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

1 Q 523 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and mignT@akihg Gl the Sky
2 Q 530 Hagelstein, L Hightide Rumour

3 Q 407 Pensko, N Tully

4 Q 528 Thiry, M Flatout On Fire

5 Q 603 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu

6 Q 310 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow

7 Q 514 Roberts, L Rue

8 Q 204 Aston, F AbFab Cosmic Halo

9 Q 409 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY
10 Q 515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego

11 Q 201 Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz

12 Q 532 Watts, F Indeetrouble

13 Q 501 Stubbings, K MiniCooper

14 Q 507 Ralphs, B CH Blueamble Speed Dating
15 Q 304 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie

16 Q 506 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox

17 Q 517 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey

18 Q 309 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time
37.96
39.05
41.80
46.08
47.10
47.19
49.00
50.41
50.61
51.01
52.84
55.35
55.44
57.35
57.84
58.30
60.51
61.77

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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609
203
508
305
505
510
405
531
303
516
605
202
511
504
402
512
522
529
403
307
518
527
606
302
601
610

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Kim, M

de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)

Ralphs, B

Bustamante, N

Vitullo, L

Kirkwood, S

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Lockhaart, F

Reade, C

Roberts, L

Maxwell

Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA)
CH Polarpaws Black Diamond
Yarraview Poco

Kerodan Born to Shine

Kerodan High On Life

Flatout Sweet Revenge

Peach

Schau Super Calli

Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean

Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog Ghalou Starry Knight

de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)
Christie, S

DOWSON, V

Tiah, R

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Carter, K (BDOC)

Carter, T (BDOC)

Wild, E (ADC NSW)

Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)
Baad, E (ADC NSW)

Thiry, G

Lyon, J

Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Lane, C

Bratter, J

Bellissima Black Lace
Avondale Vixen

Avondale Sequel

Taylea English Lady
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS
Ruby

Mickey

Rozevue Eves Angel

Cocobo Top Of The Town
Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear
Coolibah Bright Star

Albajail Watts Missing
Devongem Indie Rose
Kozdalot Kinky Boots
SYNERGY

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

65.31 0
68.70 0
72.47 0
73.39 0
41.68 5
43.00 5
52.68 5
53.51 5
56.70 5
58.71 5
60.21 5
51.50 10
52.20 10
60.81 10
42.66 15
48.68 15
52.57 25
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ



306
406
526
604
301
401
521
415
525
404
520
408
205
608
513
524
502
602
509
308
519
503
607

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
GREENTREE, S

Carson, D

Brainwood, M

Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Roberts, M (Bega Valley)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Fraser, F (BDOC)

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Luna

Design By Zest Prada Is Posh (Al)
Grit

Zac

Kianti Snicker

Hevnsent Dolcru Piper

Wicked Soul Groove

Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy

Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy

Atkins, G

Hamilton, A

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)
Walker, M

Hamer, E

Brown, J

Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy

Station Bred Herbie

CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE
Waiwilta Here Comes The Son
Colonsay Charlie

Hypedup Sea Breeze

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZaaguiyaning Club)

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Aston, F

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Comber, J

Harvey, J

Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)

LOVE TO RUN DIVE ON IN
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT
Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)
KABOOM

Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

04/10/2024: Event 2

Open Jumping

Adriana Parris

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 55.00

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

1 Q 530 Hagelstein, L Hightide Rumour
2 Q 524 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZ2dguiygéning Club)
3 Q 510 Kirkwood, S Kerodan High On Life
4 Q 602 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT
5 Q 512 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS
6 Q 541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden
7 Q 569 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe
8 Q 202 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Bellissima Black Lace
9 Q 505 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine
10 Q 413 Connor, H Albionshore Atalante
11 Q 516 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean
12 609 Kim, M Maxwell
13 537 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie
14 514 Roberts, L Rue
15 616 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank
16 551 Gill, K Kerodan Mighty Mouse
304 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie
570 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Not So Generik
576 Carson, D Duke

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults

28.80
29.86
30.95
31.18
31.68
33.48
34.00
35.34
35.59
41.31
44.33
55.59
33.90 5
36.02 5
34.67 10
37.87 15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.59

5.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

577 Hagelstein, L Stationbred PeterQuack 0.00 DQ
309 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
629 Gale, S Sirokko Serendipity 0.00

409 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 0.00

513 Brown, J Hypedup Sea Breeze 0.00 DQ
310 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow 0.00 DQ
548 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 0.00 DQ
529 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey 0.00 DQ
528 Thiry, M Flatout On Fire DQ
307 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 0.00 DQ
504 DOWSON, V Avondale Sequel 0.00 DQ
603 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu 0.00 DQ
403 Wild, E (ADC NSW) Rozevue Eves Angel 0.00 NFC
508 Ralphs, B CH Polarpaws Black Diamond 0.00 DQ
511 Christie, S Avondale Vixen 0.00 DQ
543 Lyon, J Albajail Dare to Dream 0.00 DQ
327 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye 0.00 DQ
503 Harvey, J KABOOM DQ
531 Lockhaart, F Peach 0.00 DQ
562 Hagelstein, L Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al) WD/ABS
308 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana DQ
631 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie 0.00

407 Pensko, N Tully 0.00 DQ
574 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus 0.00 DQ
207 Baad, | (ADC NSW) ABFAB Pipsqueak 0.00 DQ
575 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation 0.00 DQ
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527
315
515
419
507
610
546
517
302
331
608
425
573
521
526
306
563
605
402
624
501
566
301
509
523
564

Thiry, G
Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Coolibah Bright Star
Cocobo Lightning Flash

Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego

D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)
Ralphs, B
Bratter, J

Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)

butson, d

Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Gale, S

Hamer, E

Dawnsio Into The Groove

CH Blueamble Speed Dating

SYNERGY 34.67
Lanbart Bywong Boy

Reedyvale Bailey

Devongem Indie Rose

Sirokko Stoli Dollie

Colonsay Charlie

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andibogriixaining Club)

Wee, S (Northern Suburbs)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Carson, D

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Madden, L

Onetree The Watchmen
Wicked Soul Groove
Grit

Luna

Willbegood Atago Drift JD GD

Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog (haofu Starry Knight

Tiah, R
Iltuarte Perez, L
Stubbings, K

Kratovil, F

Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Aston, F

Taylea English Lady
Lucas

MiniCooper

Barney

Kianti Snicker

Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and miignT@akihg By the Sky

Corry-Thomas, M

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10 10.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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311
572
607
553
205
502
520
576
305
539
601
401
536
408
525
320
522
560
317
606
421
557
547
519

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Lyon, J

Brown, M

Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)
Lewis, M

Walker, M

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Hamilton, A

Carson, D

Bustamante, N

Madden, L

Lane, C

Roberts, M (Bega Valley)
Warland, K

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
Pawsitive Little Nikita

Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai)
Realtin Aine

Waiwilta Here Comes The Son
LOVE TO RUN DIVE ON IN
Station Bred Herbie

Duke

Yarraview Poco

Gadhar Rainhail Nshine

Kozdalot Kinky Boots

Hevnsent Dolcru Piper

Albajail Shes A Ten

CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy

Speed, J

Carter, K (BDOC)

ltuarte Perez, L

Israel, R

Lyon, J

D'Arcy, S (Bega Valley)

Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Christie, S

Comber, J

Ty

Ruby

Molly

Koobalies Domino Effect

Albajail Watts Missing

Polly

Bailey

Peggy

Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0 0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

04/10/2024: Event 3a

Novice Snooker 200

Simone Tolhurst

STATUS : FINALISED
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 207 Baad, | (ADC NSW) ABFAB Pipsqueak 52.25 23 50.00

2 Q 208 Kratovil, F Whatajack Cracker 54.88 21 48.00

3 205 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 29.55 1 1.00

04/10/2024: Event 3b

Novice Snooker 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT

Simone Tolhurst

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kianti Snicker 53.79 24 51.00
335 Hamer, E Scooter DQ
04/10/2024: Event 3c Novice Snooker 400 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 71.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 422 Connor, H Marelly The Force Awakens 41.39 24 51.00
2 Q 403 Wild, E (ADC NSW) Rozevue Eves Angel 51.02 24 51.00
3 Q 431 Kim, M Isabella 61.43 20 47.00
4 408 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 50.42 24 33.00
5 421 D'Arcy, S (Bega Valley) Polly 42.03 23 28.00
6 419 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove 38.50 24 26.00
7 425 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andPbogriixaining Club) 15.15 0 0.00
430 Aston, F Agislepaws Star Of Nebula DQ
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04/10/2024: Event 3d

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Novice Snooker 500 Simone Tolhurst

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 71.00; ROT

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o B~ W N Bk

N B R R R R R R R R R
©O © O N o o~ W N L O

o O O O

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

518 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear
502 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVE TO RUN DIVE ON IN

515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego

573 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Onetree The Watchmen

551 Gill, K Kerodan Mighty Mouse

520 Hamilton, A Station Bred Herbie

519 Comber, J Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)
566 Kratovil, F Barney

503 Harvey, J KABOOM

527 Thiry, G Coolibah Bright Star

504 DOWSON, V Avondale Sequel

583 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Sengablu Agent In The Dark

563 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift JD GD
552 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Airsent Moet and Chandon

528 Thiry, M Flatout On Fire

546 Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lanbart Bywong Boy

562 Hagelstein, L Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al)
584 Hamer, E Jessie

548 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag

582 Comber, J Barclae All You Need is Love (Al)
578 Aston, F Agislepaws Marvelous Atlas

526 Carson, D Grit

553 Lewis, M Realtin Aine

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
38.02
43.79
43.72
43.23
48.13
35.66
57.73
59.73
22.03
20.30
35.03
40.22
27.02
38.73
38.30
21.12
30.47
56.99
17.10
15.50

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
23
22
23
24
24
23
17
16
16

51.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
37.00
29.00
24.00
23.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
9.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
1.00
0.00
DQ
14.00 DQ
WD/ABS
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

534 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai) WD/ABS
577 Hagelstein, L Stationbred PeterQuack DQ
04/10/2024: Event 3e Novice Snooker 600 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 71.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 629 Gale, S Sirokko Serendipity 42.89 23 50.00
2 Q 619 Trenham, C Nike 53.64 21 48.00
3 628 Watts, F Tucker 32.72 20 25.00
4 631 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie 41.69 16 16.00
5 601 Lane, C Kozdalot Kinky Boots 15.00 9 9.00
6 623 Hellyer, M (Bega Valley) Rollie 43.97 6 6.00
633 Samany, S Adderslot Ari Twist of Fate (Al) WD/ABS

04/10/2024: Event 4a Excellent Snooker 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 202 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)
2 Q 204 Aston, F

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

Bellissima Black Lace

AbFab Cosmic Halo

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
44.80 24 51.00
47.14 24 51.00

04/10/2024: Event 4b Excellent Snooker 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
1 Q 304 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie 45.63 24 51.00
2 Q 328 Gale, S Wazky Who Said We Cant 48.51 23 50.00
3 Q 327 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye 65.19 23 50.00
4 309 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 73.61 24 44.00
5 315 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash 60.37 23 23.00
6 311 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 47.77 15 15.00
7 331 Gale, S Sirokko Stoli Dollie 40.17 9 9.00
04/10/2024: Event 4c Excellent Snooker 400 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 402 Tiah, R Taylea English Lady 41.01 24 51.00
2 Q 406 GREENTREE, S Design By Zest Prada Is Posh (Al) 47.56 22 49.00
3 410 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow 52.66 24 24.00
04/10/2024: Event 4d Excellent Snooker 500 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 529 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey 40.38 24 51.00
2 Q 511 Christie, S Avondale Vixen 42.82 23 50.00
3 Q 506 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 44.31 23 50.00
4 Q 501 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 46.73 16 43.00
5 536 Warland, K Albajail Shes A Ten 52.38 24 44.00
6 522 Carter, K (BDOC) Ruby 39.88 16 16.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

7 561 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory 52.25 9 9.00
8 516 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean 19.84 8 8.00
9 558 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Kybeyan 42.40 1 1.00
513 Brown, J Hypedup Sea Breeze WD/ABS
525 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 8 8.00
510 Kirkwood, S Kerodan High On Life 15 WD/ABS
574 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus 1 1.00
547 Christie, S Peggy 16 16.00
576 Carson, D Duke WD/ABS
576 Carson, D Duke WD/ABS
04/10/2024: Event 4e Excellent Snooker 600 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 604 Brainwood, M Zac 50.07 21 48.00
2 606 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing 41.84 15 17.00
3 609 Kim, M Maxwell 60.10 16 16.00
4 610 Bratter, J SYNERGY 61.88 8 8.00
608 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie DQ
04/10/2024: Event 5a Masters Snooker 500 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Q 524 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZadguiyéning Club)

Dog's Time

40.18

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
24 51.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

2 Q 505 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 42.81 24 51.00
3 Q 531 Lockhaart, F Peach 45,73 24 51.00
4 Q 523 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and mignT@sakihg Bl the Sky 47.00 24 51.00
5 Q 568 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa 55.43 24 51.00
6 Q 542 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 48.97 23 50.00
7 Q 539 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine 57.74 20 47.00
8 530 Hagelstein, L Hightide Rumour 39.69 24 24.00
9 517 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey 61.26 20 20.00
10 532 Watts, F Indeetrouble 59.69 17 17.00
11 512 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS 43.51 14 14.00
12 544 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I 48.79 8 8.00
13 537 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 24.34 0 0.00
14 565 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 27.72 0 0.00
569 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 20 22.00 DQ
541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden 47.26 23 25.00 DQ
04/10/2024: Event 5b Masters Snooker 600 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 602 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT 42.56 24 51.00
2 Q 605 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog (Ranju Starry Knight 56.62 24 51.00
3 Q 611 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 60.81 22 49.00
607 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) WD/ABS

04/10/2024: Event 5c

Masters Snooker 400

Simone Tolhurst

STATUS : FINALISED

Generated by www.k9entries.com 08/10/2024 06:15:05 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 413 Connor, H

2 405 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
3 409 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Albionshore Atalante 46.54
Flatout Sweet Revenge 65.95
Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 12.00

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

20
24
1

47.00
24.00
1.00

04/10/2024: Event 5d

Masters Snooker 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 86.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1 Q 308
2 Q 319
3 Q 305
4 Q 317
5 Q 323
6 Q 307
7 Q 303
8 Q 306
9 329
10 318
11 336

320

CAT# Handler (Club)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Bustamante, N

Israel, R

Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)

Reade, C

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Israel, R

Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)

Speed, J

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

AGCH Hoku Indiana
Mojitogold Love Me Do
Yarraview Poco
Koobalies Domino Effect
Pawsintime My Boy Benson
Cocobo Top Of The Town
Schau Super Calli

Luna

Neberden Perfectionist
Montkhan Dream Catcher
Cocobo Isaacs Image

Ty

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
50.67
56.68
67.53
54.16
62.57
50.44
61.21
66.94
66.78
75.75
26.60

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
23
22
22
20
20
20
20
1
0

51.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
49.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
40.00
1.00
0.00

WD/ABS

04/10/2024: Event 5e

Masters Snooker 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 85.00; ROT

Simone Tolhurst

STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 206 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
2 Q 201 Reade, C

3 Q 203 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Pedigree Name
Albiglen Nicoles Choice
Schau Sherbert Fizz
Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
54.18 24 51.00
49.34 20 47.00
59.04 20 47.00

05/10/2024: Event 6a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual

204 Aston, F

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

AbFab Cosmic Halo

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

Dog's Time  Course Faults

05/10/2024: Event 6b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 313 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
311 Lyon, J
312 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name
Fencho Raphsody in Blue
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
Locky

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
80.71 0 8.71
DQ
WD/ABS

05/10/2024: Event 6¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 411 Edwards, K
402 Tiah, R
410 Connor, H

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name
Gadhar Jasmine
Taylea English Lady
Marelly Black Widow

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
65.64 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
412 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 6d Excellent Agility 500 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 525 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 66.34 5 5.00
2 502 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVE TO RUN DIVE ON IN 39.77 10 10.00
510 Kirkwood, S Kerodan High On Life 0.00 DQ
528 Thiry, M Flatout On Fire 0.00 DQ
527 Thiry, G Coolibah Bright Star 0.00 DQ
523 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andmignT@akihgy iy the Sky DQ
534 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai) WD/ABS
522 Carter, K (BDOC) Ruby 0.00 DQ
509 Aston, F Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova 0.00 DQ
506 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 0.00 DQ
533 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick 0.00 DQ
515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego 0.00 DQ
535 Essam, | (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lucy 0.00 DQ
536 Warland, K Albajail Shes A Ten 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 6e Excellent Agility 600 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 605 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog (hapfu Starry Knight 68.63 5 6.63
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
2 604 Brainwood, M Zac 70.34 10 13.34
613 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 0.00 DQ
601 Lane, C Kozdalot Kinky Boots 0.00 DQ
611 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 0.00 DQ
612 Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Brands Hatch Pimms 0.00 DQ
614 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk 0.00 DQ
610 Bratter, J SYNERGY 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 7a Masters Agility 200 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 74.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 201 Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz 54.92 0 0.00
2 Q 203 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA) 70.81 0 0.00
202 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Bellissima Black Lace 0.00 DQ
206 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 7b Masters Agility 300 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 74.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 303 Reade, C Schau Super Calli 58.47 0 0.00
2 Q 320 Speed, J Ty 64.66 0 0.00
3 322 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 56.35 5 5.00
4 319 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Majitogold Love Me Do 69.14 5 5.00
5 316 Felczynski, N Pawsintime Sweet Tully 79.86 10 15.86
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
321 Hillman, H (Hawkesbury) Fyreburst French Vanilla 0.00 DQ
318 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher 0.00 DQ
317 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 0.00 DQ
307 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town DQ
315 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash 0.00 DQ
306 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna 0.00 DQ
323 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson 0.00 WD/ABS
305 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 0.00 DQ
304 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie 0.00 DQ
314 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again 0.00 WD/ABS
310 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 7c Masters Agility 400 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 415 Fraser, F (BDOC) Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 61.39 0 0.00

413 Connor, H Albionshore Atalante 0.00 DQ
405 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 0.00 DQ
414 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 0.00 DQ
406 GREENTREE, S Design By Zest Prada Is Posh (Al) 0.00 DQ
416 Clark, J Bodhran Ski Double Black 0.00 DQ
418 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time 0.00 DQ
409 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 0.00 DQ
417 Matheson, N Andi WD/ABS
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DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
STATUS : FINALISED

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

05/10/2024: Event 7d Masters Agility 500 Simone Tolhurst

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 542 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 42.43 0 0.00
2 530 Hagelstein, L Hightide Rumour 43.80 5 5.00
3 537 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 45.07 5 5.00
4 501 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 65.65 5 5.00
5 517 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey 75.64 0 7.64
540 Warcup, C (ADCSA) Albajail Friars Brew WD/ABS
538 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action 0.00 DQ
545 Sanders, K Matilda DQ
531 Lockhaart, F Peach 0.00 DQ
524 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZadguiyéning Club) 0.00 WD/ABS
521 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 DQ
544 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I 0.00 DQ
543 Lyon, J Albajail Dare to Dream 0.00 DQ
539 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine 0.00 DQ
541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden 0.00 DQ
505 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 0.00 DQ
512 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS 0.00 DQ
532 Watts, F Indeetrouble 0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 7e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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602 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
603 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour)
615 Wendnagel, C

607 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)
608 Hamer, E

616 Corry-Thomas, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT
JindiJuJu
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai)
Colonsay Charlie

Rockafellerskank

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

0.00 NFC

0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 8a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.01; ROT

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 205 Walker, M
207 Baad, | (ADC NSW)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name
Waiwilta Here Comes The Son

ABFAB Pipsqueak

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

41.02

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 8b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Novice Agility 300

Simone Tolhurst

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 301 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kianti Snicker
2 324 Green, M Yarraview Laddie Boy
302 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose
325 Cheong, R Tortellini
326 Fish, | Guinevere

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
59.27
44.88

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

5.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 8c Novice Agility 400

Simone Tolhurst

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT

Place/Qual

a A W N B

CAT#
408
401
404
425
403
420
419
426
407
424
423
422
421
427

Handler (Club)

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)
Roberts, M (Bega Valley)
Atkins, G

Pedigree Name

CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

Hevnsent Dolcru Piper

Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andAbogriiraining Club)

Wild, E (ADC NSW)
Holmes, T

D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)
Clark, J

Pensko, N

Chau, R

Felczynski, N

Connor, H

D'Arcy, S (Bega Valley)
Roberts, M (Bega Valley)

Rozevue Eves Angel
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL)
Dawnsio Into The Groove
Dawnsio Run to the Beat

Tully

Taka

Devongem Move Like Jagger
Marelly The Force Awakens
Polly

Rokshani Final Waltz

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time
45.70
58.06
49.78
51.89
52.47

Course Faults
5
5
10
10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/10/2024: Event 8d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

a h W N P

Q
Q
Q

562
511
549
561
558

Hagelstein, L

Christie, S

Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Lyon, J

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al)
Avondale Vixen

Cedarpark Bronzed Euca
Delchoksky Blaze of Glory
Riverreed Kybeyan

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
34.75
34.93
39.07
35.46
51.67

Course Faults

o o0 O O O
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

6 529 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey 39.73 15 15.00
7 526 Carson, D Grit 40.12 15 15.00
555 Beattie, T Yeoville Monkey Magic 0.00 DQ
556 Hemmings, E Bella 0.00 WD/ABS
513 Brown, J Hypedup Sea Breeze WD/ABS
519 Comber, J Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al) 0.00 DQ
520 Hamilton, A Station Bred Herbie 0.00 DQ
559 Sanders, K Bodhi 0.00 DQ
560 ltuarte Perez, L Molly 0.00 DQ
554 Leffley, M Woombye Dart Lillian 0.00 DQ
553 Lewis, M Realtin Aine 0.00 DQ
547 Christie, S Peggy 0.00 DQ
548 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 0.00 DQ
518 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear 0.00 DQ
503 Harvey, J KABOOM 0.00 DQ
557 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bailey 0.00 DQ
563 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift JD GD 0.00 DQ
550 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader 0.00 DQ
504 DOWSON, V Avondale Sequel DQ
551 Gill, K Kerodan Mighty Mouse 0.00 DQ
552 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Airsent Moet and Chandon 0.00 DQ
546 Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lanbart Bywong Boy 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 8e Novice Agility 600 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 624 ltuarte Perez, L Lucas

2 628 Watts, F Tucker

3 621 Atyeo, C Antalyas Cino

4 606 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing
619 Trenham, C Nike
620 Schiphof, N Feroz Guava Juice
622 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet
623 Hellyer, M (Bega Valley) Rollie
618 Leffley, M Millison Park Wilson
625 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo
626 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam
627 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie
617 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

40.35 5 5.00
37.79 10 10.00
43.63 10 10.00
40.39 15 15.00

0.00 DQ

DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

NFC

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 12a Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 88.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 204 Aston, F

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

AbFab Cosmic Halo

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

51.43 5 5.00

05/10/2024: Event 12b Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 82.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 312 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

Locky

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

80.04 5 5.00
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
327 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye 0.00 WD/ABS
311 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire DQ
328 Gale, S Wazky Who Said We Cant 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 12c Excellent Agility 400 Adriana Parris STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 411 Edwards, K Gadhar Jasmine 47.71 0 0.00
2 402 Tiah, R Taylea English Lady 42.81 10 10.00
410 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 12d Excellent Agility 500 Adriana Parris STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 510 Kirkwood, S Kerodan High On Life 37.49 0 0.00
2 Q 533 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick 39.94 0 0.00
3 Q 525 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 46.35 0 0.00
4 527 Thiry, G Coolibah Bright Star 38.74 5 5.00
5 528 Thiry, M Flatout On Fire 44.62 10 10.00
6 522 Carter, K (BDOC) Ruby 46.05 10 10.00
7 536 Warland, K Albajail Shes A Ten 59.94 10 10.00
8 564 Corry-Thomas, M Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 41.56 20 20.00
506 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox DQ
515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego 0.00 DQ
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534
523
535
509
502

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)
Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and miignT@akihg Bl the Sky

Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai)

Essam, | (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lucy
Aston, F Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVE TO RUN DIVE ON IN

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
DQ
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 12e

Excellent Agility 600

Adriana Parris

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 613
2 605
3 611
4 604

601
612
610

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name
Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember

Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog Ghalou Starry Knight

Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al)
Brainwood, M Zac
Lane, C Kozdalot Kinky Boots

Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Brands Hatch Pimms
Bratter, J SYNERGY

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

71.97 0
56.80 5
46.65 10
65.30 15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 13a

Masters Agility 200

Adriana Parris

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 202
2 Q 201
3 Q 206
4 Q 203

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Bellissima Black Lace
Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz
Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice

de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
50.07 0
60.18 0
60.80 0
67.71 0
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

05/10/2024: Event 13b

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT

Adriana Parris

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow 55.19 0 0.00
2 Q 304 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie 64.66 0 0.00
3 Q 319 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mojitogold Love Me Do 67.10 0 0.00
4 Q 323 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson 70.12 0 0.00
5 Q 306 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna 72.41 0 0.00
6 322 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 51.83 5 5.00
7 303 Reade, C Schau Super Calli 63.11 5 5.00
8 321 Hillman, H (Hawkesbury) Fyreburst French Vanilla 70.33 5 5.00
317 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 0.00 DQ
316 Felczynski, N Pawsintime Sweet Tully 0.00 DQ
307 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 0.00 DQ
315 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash 0.00 WD/ABS
320 Speed, J Ty 0.00 DQ
314 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again 0.00 WD/ABS
305 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 0.00 DQ
329 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist WD/ABS
05/10/2024: Event 13c Masters Agility 400 Adriana Parris STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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a A W N P

O

406
414
409
405
413
416
418
417

GREENTREE, S
Felczynski, N
Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Connor, H
Clark, J
Stroet, J
Matheson, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Design By Zest Prada Is Posh (Al) 49.87
Albionshore Spellbound 50.48
Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 61.70
Flatout Sweet Revenge 49.98
Albionshore Atalante 51.19

Bodhran Ski Double Black
Silverblue Grand Old Time
Andi

o o0 o O

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

05/10/2024: Event 13d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

o N o o B~ W N B

Q
Q
Q

542
505
514
512
541
531
537
544
545
524
530
521
565

Masters Agility 500

Kirkwood, S

Vitullo, L

Roberts, L

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Warland, K

Lockhaart, F

Baad, E (ADC NSW)
Evans, V

Sanders, K

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

Kerodan Making The Switch
Kerodan Born to Shine

Rue

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS

Albajail Fair Maiden
Peach

Gracie

Lokabe Rhythm I
Matilda

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZ2dgueygéning Club)

Hagelstein, L
Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Hightide Rumour
Wicked Soul Groove

Riverreed Shez Tailermaid

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

45.03
46.99
54.35
47.84
49.88
54.04
52.45
99.86

Course Faults

g o0 o0 © O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
44.86
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
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543
517
501
540
539
538
Q 516
532

Lyon, J

butson, d
Stubbings, K
Warcup, C (ADCSA)
Madden, L
Kirkwood, S
Roberts, L

Waitts, F

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Albajail Dare to Dream
Reedyvale Bailey

MiniCooper

Albajail Friars Brew

Gadhar Rainhail Nshine
Kerodan Man Of Action

Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean

Indeetrouble

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
1.00 0 0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 13e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 603
602

615

607

608

616

CAT# Handler (Club)

Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour)
Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Wendnagel, C

Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)
Hamer, E

Corry-Thomas, M

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
JindiJuJu
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai)
Colonsay Charlie

Rockafellerskank

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

53.00 5 5.00
DQ
0.00 DQ

0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 NFC

WD/ABS

05/10/2024: Event 14a

Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 94.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 209
2 207

CAT# Handler (Club)

Corry-Thomas, M
Baad, | (ADC NSW)

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

Use Your lllusion

ABFAB Pipsqueak

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

40.29 0 0.00
48.51 10 10.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
205 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 0.00 DQ
208 Kratovil, F Whatajack Cracker 0.00 WD/ABS
05/10/2024: Event 14b Novice Agility 300 Adriana Parris STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 88.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 324 Green, M Yarraview Laddie Boy 39.78 0 0.00
2 Q 301 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kianti Snicker 53.75 0 0.00
3 Q 330 Hillman, T (Hawkesbury) Fyreburst Ninja Pocket Rocket 75.07 0 0.00
4 331 Gale, S Sirokko Stoli Dollie 58.66 5 5.00
302 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose 0.00 DQ
325 Cheong, R Tortellini 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 14c Novice Agility 400 Adriana Parris STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 426 Clark, J Dawnsio Run to the Beat 30.20 0 0.00
2 Q 428 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) 33.52 0 0.00
3 Q 422 Connor, H Marelly The Force Awakens 37.24 0 0.00
4 Q 408 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 43.22 0 0.00
5 407 Pensko, N Tully 31.35 5 5.00
6 403 Wild, E (ADC NSW) Rozevue Eves Angel 44.54 5 5.00
7 404 Atkins, G Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy 59.99 10 10.00
8 429 Sartbayeva, A (Belconnen - Agility) Archie 62.96 10 10.00
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424
425
423
421
420
419
401

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Chau, R

Taka

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andAbogriiraining Club)

Felczynski, N

D'Arcy, S (Bega Valley)
Holmes, T

D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)
Roberts, M (Bega Valley)

Devongem Move Like Jagger
Polly

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL)
Dawnsio Into The Groove

Hevnsent Dolcru Piper

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

65.54

10

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/10/2024: Event 14d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 74.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

o N o o B~ W N B

Q
Q
Q

504
551
558
520
555
529
547
559
519
560
561
566
556
511

Novice Agility 500

DOWSON, V
Gill, K

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Hamilton, A
Beattie, T

Carter, T (BDOC)
Christie, S
Sanders, K
Comber, J

Ituarte Perez, L
Lyon, J

Kratovil, F
Hemmings, E

Christie, S

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
Avondale Sequel
Kerodan Mighty Mouse
Riverreed Kybeyan
Station Bred Herbie
Yeoville Monkey Magic
Mickey

Peggy
Bodhi

Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)

Molly

Delchoksky Blaze of Glory
Barney

Bella

Avondale Vixen

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

28.41
39.40
45.83
44.56
33.81
41.00
46.48
60.72

Course Faults
0
0
0
5

10
10
10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

WD/ABS

DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
552 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Airsent Moet and Chandon 0.00 DQ
550 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader 0.00 DQ
526 Carson, D Grit 0.00 DQ
563 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift JID GD 0.00 DQ
503 Harvey, J KABOOM 0.00 DQ
518 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear 0.00 DQ
548 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 0.00 DQ
562 Hagelstein, L Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al) 0.00 WD/ABS
05/10/2024: Event 14e Novice Agility 600 Adriana Parris STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 621 Atyeo, C Antalyas Cino 37.46 0 0.00
2 Q 624 Iltuarte Perez, L Lucas 49.95 0 0.00
3 617 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream 48.03 5 5.00
4 626 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 40.78 15 15.00
627 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie 0.00 WD/ABS
625 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 0.00 DQ
629 Gale, S Sirokko Serendipity DQ
623 Hellyer, M (Bega Valley) Rollie 0.00 DQ
606 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing 0.00 DQ
620 Schiphof, N Feroz Guava Juice 0.00 DQ
619 Trenham, C Nike 0.00 DQ
628 Watts, F Tucker 0.00 DQ
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05/10/2024: Event 9a

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2

628
633
626
637
625
624
629
623
636
635
620
619
634
632
621

Watts, F
Samany, S

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

Tucker

Adderslot Ari Twist of Fate (Al)

Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam

Allen, A

Matheson, N

ltuarte Perez, L

Gale, S

Hellyer, M (Bega Valley)
Enriquez, E

Enriquez, P

Schiphof, N

Trenham, C

Weir, S (Newcastle ABDTC)
Hunt, E (East Gippsland - Sale)
Atyeo, C

Bidgeesrun Borda Apollo Quinn
Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo
Lucas

Sirokko Serendipity

Rollie

Darkceltic Sympathy for Evil
Darkceltic Stargazer Jnr

Feroz Guava Juice

Nike

Beljekali Kiss from a Rose
RapperDapperDoo

Antalyas Cino

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
21.42 10
29.45 20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/10/2024: Event 9b

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 43.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1 Q
2 Q
3

549
566
503

Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Kratovil, F

Harvey, J

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
Cedarpark Bronzed Euca
Barney
KABOOM

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
23.88 0
32.73 0
20.31 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
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© 00 N o o b

11

551
559
526
583
554
518
546
552
504
502
575
582
519
581
571
548
556
580
555
570
578
550
579

Gill, K
Sanders, K

Carson, D

March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Leffley, M
Baad, E (ADC NSW)

Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

DOWSON, V

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Comber, J

Comber, J

Lyon, J

butson, d

Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Hemmings, E
Beattie, T
Beattie, T

Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Aston, F

Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Weir, S (Newcastle ABDTC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Kerodan Mighty Mouse

Bodhi

Grit

Sengablu Agent In The Dark
Woombye Dart Lillian
Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear
Lanbart Bywong Boy

Airsent Moet and Chandon
Avondale Sequel

LOVE TO RUN DIVE ON IN
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation
Barclae All You Need is Love (Al)
Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)
Albajail Get My Drift

Aybydan Mojito Mischief

Zirius Zig Zag

Bella

Yeoville Speedy Boots

Yeoville Monkey Magic

Ulara Not So Generik
Agislepaws Marvelous Atlas
Kerodan The Caped Cruisader

Kerodan About Nothing Cosmo

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

22.59 5
36.82 5
19.84 10
26.04 10
32.85 10
22.16 15
30.40 15
30.50 20

5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/10/2024: Event 9c

Novice Jumping 400

Murray Sharman

STATUS : FINALISED
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 423 Felczynski, N
2 Q 408 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)
3 Q 421 D'Arcy, S (Bega Valley)
4 422 Connor, H
5 430 Aston, F
427 Roberts, M (Bega Valley)

Pedigree Name

Devongem Move Like Jagger
CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

Polly

Marelly The Force Awakens

Agislepaws Star Of Nebula

Rokshani Final Walltz

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time
24.89
28.62
33.48
21.95
23.48

Course Faults
0
0
0
5

20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
20.00
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 9d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
2 326 Fish, |
3 325 Cheong, R
332 Speed, J
333 Wardle, M
302 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club)
334 Hughes, C (ADC NSW)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
Guinevere
Tortellini
Sydney
Jupiter
Devongem Indie Rose

Razinpaws Austin Sprite

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
45.82
37.22

Course Faults

5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
10.00

WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 9e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/10/2024: Event 10a Excellent Jumping 600

Murray Sharman

STATUS : FINALISED
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 627 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie 33.77 0 0.00
2 618 Leffley, M Millison Park Wilson 32.21 10 10.00
3 622 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet 35.29 10 10.00
4 614 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk 38.35 10 10.00
601 Lane, C Kozdalot Kinky Boots 0.00 DQ
617 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream 0.00 DQ
612 Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Brands Hatch Pimms 0.00 DQ
631 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 10b Excellent Jumping 500 Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 533 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick 24.78 0 0.00
2 Q 511 Christie, S Avondale Vixen 29.46 0 0.00
3 Q 562 Hagelstein, L Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al) 30.10 0 0.00
4 Q 536 Warland, K Albajail Shes A Ten 33.40 0 0.00
5 528 Thiry, M Flatout On Fire 24.26 5 5.00
6 564 Corry-Thomas, M Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 27.85 5 5.00
7 510 Kirkwood, S Kerodan High On Life 29.60 5 5.00
8 560 ltuarte Perez, L Molly 35.36 5 5.00
9 520 Hamilton, A Station Bred Herbie 35.29 10 10.00
10 527 Thiry, G Coolibah Bright Star 23.95 15 15.00
577 Hagelstein, L Stationbred PeterQuack 0.00 DQ
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534
529
553
563

Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)
Carter, T (BDOC)
Lewis, M

Madden, L

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai)
Mickey
Realtin Aine

Willbegood Atago Drift JD GD

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 10c

Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
Dawnsio Into The Groove
Taylea English Lady
Hevnsent Dolcru Piper

Rozevue Eves Angel

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andAbogriiraining Club)

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 419 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)
2 402 Tiah, R
3 401 Roberts, M (Bega Valley)
4 403 Wild, E (ADC NSW)
5 425
6 426 Clark, J
7 428 Corry-Thomas, M
424 Chau, R
420 Holmes, T
404 Atkins, G

Dawnsio Run to the Beat
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)
Taka

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL)
Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31.41 0 0.00

31.52 5 5.00

52.51 5 8.51

44.19 10 10.00

44.20 10 10.00

24.52 15 15.00

32.79 15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 10d

Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 324 Green, M
2 Q 327 Campain, J

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

Yarraview Laddie Boy

Waiwilta Heart of Skye

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

35.00 0 0.00
51.42 0 0.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
335 Hamer, E Scooter 0.00 NFC
313 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Fencho Raphsody in Blue 0.00 DQ
301 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kianti Snicker 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 10e Excellent Jumping 200 Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 208 Kratovil, F Whatajack Cracker 51.26 0 0.00
2 205 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 41.84 10 10.00
05/10/2024: Event 11a Masters Jumping 600 Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.93
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 611 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 49.34 5 5.00
2 616 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank 50.37 10 10.00
3 615 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 66.39 0 11.39
602 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT 0.00 DQ
603 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu 0.00 DQ
605 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog (Rapju Starry Knight 0.00 DQ
606 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing 0.00 DQ
613 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 0.00 DQ
607 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) WD/ABS
608 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie 0.00 NFC
604 Brainwood, M Zac 0.00 DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
05/10/2024: Event 11b Masters Jumping 500 Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 54.00; ROT 4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 576 Carson, D Duke 33.49 0 0.00
2 Q 541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden 38.75 0 0.00
3 Q 531 Lockhaart, F Peach 40.16 0 0.00
4 Q 505 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 40.17 0 0.00
5 Q 569 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 41.46 0 0.00
6 Q 514 Roberts, L Rue 43.84 0 0.00
7 Q 544 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I 51.66 0 0.00
8 524 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZadguiyéning Club) 32.98 5 5.00
9 523 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and mpianT@sakihg oy the Sky 36.29 5 5.00
10 537 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 40.01 5 5.00
11 538 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action 40.25 5 5.00
12 516 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean 47.59 5 5.00
13 522 Carter, K (BDOC) Ruby 42.08 15 15.00
14 561 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory 48.81 20 20.00
521 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 DQ
576 Carson, D Duke
545 Sanders, K Matilda 0.00 DQ
501 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 0.00 DQ
517 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey 0.00 DQ
509 Aston, F Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova 0.00 DQ
542 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 0.00 DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 08/10/2024 06:15:05 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
535 Essam, | (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lucy 0.00 DQ
515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego 0.00 DQ
512 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS 0.00 DQ
572 Brown, M Pawsitive Little Nikita 0.00 DQ
506 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 0.00 DQ
513 Brown, J Hypedup Sea Breeze
525 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 0.00 DQ
530 Hagelstein, L Hightide Rumour 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 11c Masters Jumping 400 Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.72
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 414 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 39.58 0 0.00

2 Q 411 Edwards, K Gadhar Jasmine 40.05 0 0.00

3 Q 405 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 45.03 0 0.00

4 Q 418 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time 46.53 0 0.00

5 Q 415 Fraser, F (BDOC) Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 49.84 0 0.00
409 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 0.00 DQ
416 Clark, J Bodhran Ski Double Black 0.00 DQ
407 Pensko, N Tully 0.00 DQ
412 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 0.00 DQ
413 Connor, H Albionshore Atalante 0.00 DQ
406 GREENTREE, S Design By Zest Prada Is Posh (Al) 0.00 DQ
410 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow 0.00 DQ
417 Matheson, N Andi WD/ABS
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
05/10/2024: Event 11d Masters Jumping 300 Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.38
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 322 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 42.35 0 0.00
2 Q 307 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 45.79 0 0.00
3 Q 304 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie 49.92 0 0.00
4 Q 317 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 51.68 0 0.00
5 Q 336 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Isaacs Image 53.69 0 0.00
6 Q 319 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mojitogold Love Me Do 53.88 0 0.00
7 Q 303 Reade, C Schau Super Calli 55.24 0 0.00
8 Q 311 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 55.75 0 0.00
9 Q 330 Hillman, T (Hawkesbury) Fyreburst Ninja Pocket Rocket 58.18 0 0.00
10 321 Hillman, H (Hawkesbury) Fyreburst French Vanilla 55.10 15 15.00
331 Gale, S Sirokko Stoli Dollie 0.00 DQ
312 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 0.00 DQ
310 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow 0.00 DQ
306 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna 0.00 DQ
305 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 55.65 0.00 DQ
329 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 11e Masters Jumping 200 Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 65.00; ROT 3.32
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

1 Q 202 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Bellissima Black Lace 39.29 0 0.00
2 Q 209 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 43.92 0 0.00
3 Q 201 Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz 45.23 0 0.00
4 Q 204 Aston, F AbFab Cosmic Halo 47.86 0 0.00
5 Q 203 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA) 57.59 0 0.00
6 207 Baad, | (ADC NSW) ABFAB Pipsqueak 60.26 10 10.00
206 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice 0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 15a
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.56

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 636 Enriquez, E Darkceltic Sympathy for Evil 33.23 0 0.00

2 624 Iltuarte Perez, L Lucas 30.25 5 5.00
626 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
637 Allen, A Bidgeesrun Borda Apollo Quinn 0.00 DQ
625 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 0.00 DQ
629 Gale, S Sirokko Serendipity DQ
623 Hellyer, M (Bega Valley) Rollie DQ
621 Atyeo, C Antalyas Cino DQ
635 Enriquez, P Darkceltic Stargazer Jnr 0.00 DQ
620 Schiphof, N Feroz Guava Juice DQ
619 Trenham, C Nike DQ
634 Weir, S (Newcastle ABDTC) Beljekali Kiss from a Rose 0.00 DQ
633 Samany, S Adderslot Ari Twist of Fate (Al) DQ
632 Hunt, E (East Gippsland - Sale) RapperDapperDoo DQ

Novice Jumping 600

Simone Tolhurst

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
628 Watts, F Tucker 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 15b Novice Jumping 500 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.56
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 550 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader 24.15 0 0.00
2 Q 583 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Sengablu Agent In The Dark 26.61 0 0.00
3 Q 570 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Not So Generik 28.23 0 0.00
4 Q 559 Sanders, K Bodhi 32.40 0 0.00
5 502 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVE TO RUN DIVE ON IN 22.44 5 5.00
6 584 Hamer, E Jessie 36.66 5 5.00
7 575 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation 26.81 10 10.00
8 552 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Airsent Moet and Chandon 46.51 15 15.00
9 518 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear 31.08 20 20.00
582 Comber, J Barclae All You Need is Love (Al) WD/ABS
519 Comber, J Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al) 0.00 DQ
581 Lyon, J Albajail Get My Drift 0.00 DQ
571 butson, d Aybydan Mojito Mischief 0.00 DQ
566 Kratovil, F Barney 0.00 DQ
556 Hemmings, E Bella WD/ABS
580 Beattie, T Yeoville Speedy Boots 0.00 DQ
548 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 0.00 DQ
503 Harvey, J KABOOM 0.00 DQ
526 Carson, D Grit 0.00 DQ
504 DOWSON, V Avondale Sequel 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
551 Gill, K Kerodan Mighty Mouse 0.00 DQ
579 Weir, S (Newcastle ABDTC) Kerodan About Nothing Cosmo 0.00 DQ
554 Leffley, M Woombye Dart Lillian WD/ABS
555 Beattie, T Yeoville Monkey Magic 0.00 DQ
578 Aston, F Agislepaws Marvelous Atlas 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 15c Novice Jumping 400 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.56
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 408 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 28.16 0 0.00
2 Q 422 Connor, H Marelly The Force Awakens 28.72 0 0.00
3 421 D'Arcy, S (Bega Valley) Polly 35.66 5 5.00
4 430 Aston, F Agislepaws Star Of Nebula 23.81 10 10.00
423 Felczynski, N Devongem Move Like Jagger DQ
429 Sartbayeva, A (Belconnen - Agility) Archie 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 15d Novice Jumping 300 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
332 Speed, J Sydney DQ
333 Wardle, M Jupiter DQ
302 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose 0.00 DQ
325 Cheong, R Tortellini DQ
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05/10/2024: Event 15e Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/10/2024: Event 16a Excellent Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Simone Tolhurst

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 612 Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Brands Hatch Pimms
601 Lane, C Kozdalot Kinky Boots
617 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream
618 Leffley, M Millison Park Wilson
622 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet
631 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie
627 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
40.94 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 16b Excellent Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 560 ltuarte Perez, L
2 527 Thiry, G
3 510 Kirkwood, S
4 511 Christie, S

547 Christie, S
577 Hagelstein, L

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name
Molly
Coolibah Bright Star
Kerodan High On Life
Avondale Vixen

Peggy
Stationbred PeterQuack

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
33.31 0 0.00
27.79 5 5.00
28.37 5 5.00
35.78 10 10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

562 Hagelstein, L Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al) 0.00 DQ
536 Warland, K Albajail Shes A Ten 0.00 DQ
528 Thiry, M Flatout On Fire 0.00 DQ
534 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai) WD/ABS
529 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey 0.00 DQ
520 Hamilton, A Station Bred Herbie 0.00 DQ
553 Lewis, M Realtin Aine 0.00 DQ
533 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick WD/ABS
563 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift JD GD 0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 16¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 425 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andAbogriiraining Club) 39.77 0 0.00

401 Roberts, M (Bega Valley) Hevnsent Dolcru Piper 0.00 DQ
426 Clark, J Dawnsio Run to the Beat 0.00 DQ
424 Chau, R Taka NFC
404 Atkins, G Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy 0.00 DQ
420 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) 0.00 DQ
403 Wild, E (ADC NSW) Rozevue Eves Angel 0.00 DQ
419 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove DQ
402 Tiah, R Taylea English Lady 0.00 DQ
428 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) 0.00 DQ

05/10/2024: Event 16d Excellent Jumping 300 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 301 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kianti Snicker 60.72 5 5.72
324 Green, M Yarraview Laddie Boy DQ
327 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 16e Excellent Jumping 200 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 205 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 40.61 0 0.00
2 Q 208 Kratovil, F Whatajack Cracker 50.12 0 0.00
05/10/2024: Event 17a Masters Jumping 600 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 62.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 603 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu 45.85 0 0.00
2 Q 613 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 56.95 0 0.00
3 602 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT 39.25 5 5.00
4 604 Brainwood, M Zac 50.21 5 5.00
5 615 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 67.27 0 5.27
611 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 0.00 DQ
606 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing 0.00 DQ
605 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog (Raofu Starry Knight 0.00 DQ
607 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
608 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 17b Masters Jumping 500 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 62.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 525 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 40.28 0 0.00
2 Q 541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden 41.03 0 0.00
3 Q 514 Roberts, L Rue 41.40 0 0.00
4 Q 531 Lockhaart, F Peach 41.45 0 0.00
5 Q 569 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 41.91 0 0.00
6 Q 516 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean 46.68 0 0.00
7 Q 544 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I 53.34 0 0.00
8 530 Hagelstein, L Hightide Rumour 36.87 5 5.00
9 501 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 56.83 5 5.00
10 517 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey 62.02 5 5.02
11 545 Sanders, K Matilda 71.72 0 9.72
12 537 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 42.81 10 10.00
512 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS 0.00 DQ
524 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZadguiyéning Club) 0.00 DQ
506 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox WD/ABS
542 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 0.00 DQ
561 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory 0.00 DQ
538 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action 0.00 DQ
523 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and mignT@akihg By the Sky 0.00 DQ
522 Carter, K (BDOC) Ruby 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
521 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 DQ
535 Essam, | (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lucy WD/ABS
515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego 0.00 DQ
513 Brown, J Hypedup Sea Breeze WD/ABS
576 Carson, D Duke 0.00 DQ
505 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 0.00 DQ
572 Brown, M Pawsitive Little Nikita 0.00 DQ
509 Aston, F Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 17c Masters Jumping 400 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 62.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 414 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 41.94 0 0.00
2 Q 418 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time 46.21 0 0.00
3 Q 409 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 47.01 0 0.00
4 410 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow 52.85 10 10.00
413 Connor, H Albionshore Atalante 0.00 DQ
412 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 0.00 DQ
407 Pensko, N Tully 0.00 DQ
416 Clark, J Bodhran Ski Double Black 0.00 DQ
417 Matheson, N Andi WD/ABS
05/10/2024: Event 17d Masters Jumping 300 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 307 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 45.02 0 0.00
2 Q 304 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie 46.25 0 0.00
3 Q 317 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 50.47 0 0.00
4 Q 321 Hillman, H (Hawkesbury) Fyreburst French Vanilla 52.11 0 0.00
5 Q 319 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mojitogold Love Me Do 57.74 0 0.00
6 303 Reade, C Schau Super Calli 66.58 5 5.58
331 Gale, S Sirokko Stoli Dollie 0.00 DQ
322 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 0.00 DQ
312 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 0.00 DQ
311 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 0.00 DQ
310 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow WD/ABS
315 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash 0.00 DQ
306 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna 0.00 DQ
305 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 0.00 DQ
329 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist 0.00 DQ
05/10/2024: Event 17e Masters Jumping 200 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 202 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Bellissima Black Lace 42.20 0 0.00
2 Q 207 Baad, | (ADC NSW) ABFAB Pipsqueak 46.43 0 0.00
3 Q 204 Aston, F AbFab Cosmic Halo 47.98 0 0.00
4 Q 201 Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz 48.89 0 0.00
5 Q 203 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA) 58.03 0 0.00
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
6 209 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 54.32 5 5.00
206 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice 0.00 DQ
06/10/2024: Event 18 Veterans Agility Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 91.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 91.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 83.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 77.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 514 Roberts, L Rue 46.41 0 0.00
2 568 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa 49.52 0 0.00
3 206 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice 51.51 0 0.00
4 567 Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bandilea Love Shines 58.67 0 0.00
5 409 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 55.55 5 5.00
6 319 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Majitogold Love Me Do 61.88 5 5.00
7 323 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson 73.58 5 5.00
8 515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego 58.54 15 15.00
415 Fraser, F (BDOC) Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy DQ
605 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog (Ranju Starry Knight WD/ABS
320 Speed, J Ty WD/ABS
405 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge WD/ABS
609 Kim, M Maxwell WD/ABS
329 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

630 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Clokystyle Royal Crown (Al)

306 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna

412 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady
612 Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Brands Hatch Pimms

313 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Fencho Raphsody in Blue

565 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 20a Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 88.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 204 Aston, F

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

AbFab Cosmic Halo

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

51.78

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

06/10/2024: Event 20b Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 82.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 313 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
327 Campain, J
311 Lyon, J
312 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club)
328 Gale, S

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
Fencho Raphsody in Blue
Waiwilta Heart of Skye
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
Locky
Wazky Who Said We Cant

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

73.41

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

06/10/2024: Event 20c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Adriana Parris

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

CAT# Handler (Club)

410
411
412

Connor, H
Edwards, K
March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Pedigree Name

Marelly Black Widow

Gadhar Jasmine

Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time
53.71
56.10
48.85

Course Faults

0 0.00
5 5.00
10 10.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 20d

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q

515
567
510
564
502
528
527
523
534
522
525
509
506
533
535
536

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego

Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Kirkwood, S

Corry-Thomas, M

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)

Thiry, M

Thiry, G

Bandilea Love Shines
Kerodan High On Life
Gadhar Chai Choco Latte
LOVE TO RUN DIVE ON IN
Flatout On Fire

Coolibah Bright Star

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and mignT@akihg Bl the Sky

Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)

Carter, K (BDOC)

Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai)
Ruby

Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy

Aston, F

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Edwards, K

Essam, | (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Warland, K

Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova
Flatout FireFox

Gadhar Maverick

Lucy

Albajail Shes A Ten

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
56.50
64.53
40.02
45.23

Course Faults
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00

10 10.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS

DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)
06/10/2024: Event 20e Excellent Agility 600 Adriana Parris

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 Q 612 Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Brands Hatch Pimms

2 Q 613 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember
601 Lane, C Kozdalot Kinky Boots
605 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog (Ranju Starry Knight
611 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al)
604 Brainwood, M Zac
614 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk
610 Bratter, J SYNERGY

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

53.72 0 0.00

72.14 0 0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 21a Masters Agility 200 Adriana Parris

COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.88

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 202 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Bellissima Black Lace
2 Q 201 Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz
3 Q 203 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA)
4 206 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

48.70 0 0.00
55.13 0 0.00
66.59 0 0.00
59.02 5 5.00

06/10/2024: Event 21b Masters Agility 300 Adriana Parris

COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 70.00; ROT 3.09

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 Q 322 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

47.14 0 0.00
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303
304
316
317
319
310
318
307
315
306
305
314
320
329

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Reade, C

Kandlbinder, P

Felczynski, N

Israel, R

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)

Israel, R

Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)

Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Bustamante, N

Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Speed, J

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Schau Super Calli
Whatajack Frankie
Pawsintime Sweet Tully
Koobalies Domino Effect
Mojitogold Love Me Do
Lachlanpark Time Shadow
Montkhan Dream Catcher
Cocobo Top Of The Town
Cocobo Lightning Flash
Luna

Yarraview Poco

Pendlview Adventuring Again
Ty

Neberden Perfectionist

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

58.46 0
59.13 0
62.78 5
66.26 5
75.40 5

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
10.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 21c
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.27
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2

414
409
413
406
415
405
418

Masters Agility 400

Felczynski, N

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Connor, H

GREENTREE, S

Fraser, F (BDOC)

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Stroet, J

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

Albionshore Spellbound

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

52.99 5

Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 60.69 10

Albionshore Atalante

Design By Zest Prada Is Posh (Al)

Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy
Flatout Sweet Revenge

Silverblue Grand Old Time

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

417 Matheson, N Andi WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 21d
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.43

Masters Agility 500 Adriana Parris STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 542 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 42.99 0 0.00
2 Q 524 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZ2dguigéning Club) 43.13 0 0.00
3 Q 530 Hagelstein, L Hightide Rumour 46.46 0 0.00
4 Q 541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden 52.96 0 0.00
5 Q 531 Lockhaart, F Peach 54.97 0 0.00
6 505 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 43.45 5 5.00
7 543 Lyon, J Albajail Dare to Dream 66.20 5 8.20
8 516 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean 67.14 5 9.14
9 538 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action 49.67 10 10.00
10 565 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 57.13 10 10.00
521 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 DQ
517 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey WD/ABS
569 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 0.00 DQ
501 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 0.00 DQ
512 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS 0.00 DQ
540 Warcup, C (ADCSA) Albajail Friars Brew WD/ABS
539 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine WD/ABS
537 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 0.00 DQ
514 Roberts, L Rue WD/ABS
532 Watts, F Indeetrouble 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

06/10/2024: Event 21e Masters Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.27

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 603 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour)
602 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
615 Wendnagel, C
607 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)
608 Hamer, E
616 Corry-Thomas, M

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
JindiJuJu
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai)
Colonsay Charlie

Rockafellerskank

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

53.57

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 22a Novice Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 84.00; ROT 1.81

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 205 Walker, M
207 Baad, | (ADC NSW)
208 Kratovil, F
209 Corry-Thomas, M

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
Waiwilta Here Comes The Son
ABFAB Pipsqueak
Whatajack Cracker

Use Your lllusion

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

40.04

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 22b Novice Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 76.00; ROT 2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 331 Gale, S

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

Sirokko Stoli Dollie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

57.63

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
2 325 Cheong, R Tortellini 47.26 10 10.00
3 301 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kianti Snicker 61.37 10 10.00
302 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose 0.00 DQ
324 Green, M Yarraview Laddie Boy 0.00 DQ
326 Fish, | Guinevere WD/ABS
06/10/2024: Event 22c Novice Agility 400 Adriana Parris STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 403 Wild, E (ADC NSW) Rozevue Eves Angel 23.96 0 0.00
2 Q 404 Atkins, G Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy 46.65 0 0.00
3 Q 408 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 46.80 0 0.00
428 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) DQ
427 Roberts, M (Bega Valley) Rokshani Final Waltz WD/ABS
425 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andAbogriiraining Club) DQ
424 Chau, R Taka DQ
401 Roberts, M (Bega Valley) Hevnsent Dolcru Piper WD/ABS
423 Felczynski, N Devongem Move Like Jagger DQ
422 Connor, H Marelly The Force Awakens DQ
421 D'Arcy, S (Bega Valley) Polly WD/ABS
420 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) NFC
419 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove 0.00 DQ
429 Sartbayeva, A (Belconnen - Agility) Archie DQ
06/10/2024: Event 22d Novice Agility 500 Adriana Parris STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.41

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

520
511
558
563
546
556
571
561
519
529
560
555
552
548
549
518
503
570
550
504
551
562

Hamilton, A

Christie, S

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Madden, L

Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Hemmings, E

butson, d

Lyon, J

Comber, J

Carter, T (BDOC)

Iltuarte Perez, L

Beattie, T

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Baad, E (ADC NSW)

Harvey, J

Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)
DOWSON, V

Gill, K

Hagelstein, L

Pedigree Name

Station Bred Herbie

Avondale Vixen

Riverreed Kybeyan
Willbegood Atago Drift JID GD
Lanbart Bywong Boy

Bella

Aybydan Mojito Mischief
Delchoksky Blaze of Glory
Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al)
Mickey

Molly

Yeoville Monkey Magic
Airsent Moet and Chandon
Zirius Zig Zag

Cedarpark Bronzed Euca
Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear
KABOOM

Ulara Not So Generik

Kerodan The Caped Cruisader
Avondale Sequel

Kerodan Mighty Mouse
Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults
38.24 0
36.63 5
48.48 5
50.41 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

NFC

DQ

DQ

DQ
WD/ABS

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NFC

06/10/2024: Event 22e

Novice Agility 600

Adriana Parris

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 621 Atyeo, C Antalyas Cino 46.75 5 5.00
2 627 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie 50.92 5 5.00
3 620 Schiphof, N Feroz Guava Juice 37.26 10 10.00
4 622 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet 43.48 15 15.00
617 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream 0.00 DQ
626 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
625 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 0.00 NFC
624 ltuarte Perez, L Lucas 0.00 DQ
629 Gale, S Sirokko Serendipity 0.00 DQ
623 Hellyer, M (Bega Valley) Rollie 0.00 DQ
619 Trenham, C Nike 0.00 DQ
628 Watts, F Tucker 0.00 DQ
06/10/2024: Event 26a Excellent Agility 200 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
06/10/2024: Event 26b Excellent Agility 300 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 313 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Fencho Raphsody in Blue 97.62 5 35.62
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)
06/10/2024: Event 26¢ Simone Tolhurst

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 62.00; ROT

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 410 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow
411 Edwards, K Gadhar Jasmine

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

48.39

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 26d Simone Tolhurst

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 62.00; ROT

Excellent Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 510 Kirkwood, S Kerodan High On Life
2 567 Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bandilea Love Shines
3 533 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick
525 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy
515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
36.33
66.46
45.63

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

0 4.46

15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 26e Excellent Agility 600 Simone Tolhurst
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 62.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 612

2 613

Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Brands Hatch Pimms

Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
47.60
65.34

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 3.34

06/10/2024: Event 27a Masters Agility 200 Simone Tolhurst

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT

STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 202 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)
2 201 Reade, C
3 203 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Pedigree Name
Bellissima Black Lace
Schau Sherbert Fizz
Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time
43.77
46.54
62.25

Course Faults
0
0
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00

06/10/2024: Event 27b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT

Masters Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 303 Reade, C
320 Speed, J
310 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)
304 Kandlbinder, P
322 Hughes, C (ADC NSW)
304 Kandlbinder, P

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name
Schau Super Calli
Ty
Lachlanpark Time Shadow
Whatajack Frankie
Razinpaws Foxi Roxi

Whatajack Frankie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

56.53

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ

06/10/2024: Event 27¢c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 400

Place/Qual
1 415 Fraser, F (BDOC)
406 GREENTREE, S

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy
Design By Zest Prada Is Posh (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

52.94

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 27d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT

Masters Agility 500

Simone Tolhurst

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 524 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZ2dgukgéning Club)

2 531 Lockhart, F Peach

3 505 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine

4 541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden
542 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch
514 Roberts, L Rue
530 Hagelstein, L Hightide Rumour

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults
34.85 0
43.48 0
36.32 5
45.86 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00

10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 27e Masters Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 603 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

JindiJuJu

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

52.63 15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
15.00

06/10/2024: Event 28a Novice Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 205 Walker, M
209 Corry-Thomas, M

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

Waiwilta Here Comes The Son

Use Your lllusion

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

40.24 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 28b Novice Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
301 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kianti Snicker 0.00 DQ
324 Green, M Yarraview Laddie Boy 0.00 DQ
06/10/2024: Event 28c Novice Agility 400 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 64.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 403 Wild, E (ADC NSW) Rozevue Eves Angel 40.70 0 0.00
2 408 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 43.56 5 5.00
426 Clark, J Dawnsio Run to the Beat WD/ABS
428 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) 0.00 DQ
404 Atkins, G Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy 0.00 DQ
06/10/2024: Event 28d Novice Agility 500 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 64.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 558 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Kybeyan 41.25 0 0.00
2 551 Gill, K Kerodan Mighty Mouse 43.30 5 5.00
3 520 Hamond, A (Brisbane) Station Bred Herbie 45.39 5 5.00
562 Hagelstein, L Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al) 0.00 DQ
511 Christie, S Avondale Vixen 0.00 DQ
549 Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Cedarpark Bronzed Euca 0.00 DQ
504 DOWSON, V Avondale Sequel 0.00 DQ
06/10/2024: Event 28e Novice Agility 600 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 64.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 621 Atyeo, C

2 624 ltuarte Perez, L
619 Trenham, C
621 Atyeo, C
624 Ituarte Perez, L

Pedigree Name
Antalyas Cino
Lucas
Nike
Antalyas Cino

Lucas

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
38.90 5 5.00
44.06 20 20.00

WD/ABS

WD/ABS

WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 19

Veterans Jumping

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 63.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 59.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 55.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 52.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 55.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

514
409
516
415
319
206
205
612
329

© 00 N o 0o B~ W N -

Roberts, L

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Roberts, L

Fraser, F (BDOC)

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Walker, M

Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Adriana Parris

STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Rue 35.48 0 0.00
Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 39.15 0 0.00
Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean 44.24 0 0.00
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 44.33 0 0.00
Mojitogold Love Me Do 47.36 0 0.00
Albiglen Nicoles Choice 41.18 5 5.00
Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 45.42 5 5.00
Brands Hatch Pimms 43.27 10 10.00
Neberden Perfectionist 64.89 5 10.89
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

605 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog (Raofu Starry Knight WD/ABS
323 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson DQ
535 Essam, | (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lucy WD/ABS
529 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey DQ
630 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Clokystyle Royal Crown (Al) WD/ABS
412 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady DQ
585 Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War WD/ABS
525 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy DQ
621 Atyeo, C Antalyas Cino DQ
568 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa DQ
515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego DQ
557 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bailey DQ
06/10/2024: Event 23a Novice Jumping 600 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 62.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 629 Gale, S Sirokko Serendipity 38.07 0 0.00
2 Q 619 Trenham, C Nike 52.66 0 0.00
3 620 Schiphof, N Feroz Guava Juice 28.05 5 5.00
4 626 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 20.53 10 10.00
5 624 Ituarte Perez, L Lucas 36.46 10 10.00
621 Atyeo, C Antalyas Cino 0.00 DQ
625 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 0.00 DQ
623 Hellyer, M (Bega Valley) Rollie 0.00 DQ
634 Weir, S (Newcastle ABDTC) Beljekali Kiss from a Rose 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
633 Samany, S Adderslot Ari Twist of Fate (Al) 0.00 DQ
632 Hunt, E (East Gippsland - Sale) RapperDapperDoo WD/ABS
628 Watts, F Tucker DQ
06/10/2024: Event 23b Novice Jumping 500 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 62.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 557 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bailey 35.20 0 0.00
2 502 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVE TO RUN DIVE ON IN 20.84 10 10.00
3 575 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation 21.10 10 10.00
4 583 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Sengablu Agent In The Dark 23.90 10 10.00
5 546 Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lanbart Bywong Boy 40.76 10 10.00
6 580 Beattie, T Yeoville Speedy Boots 26.21 15 15.00
7 518 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear 39.77 15 15.00
582 Comber, J Barclae All You Need is Love (Al) 0.00 DQ
519 Comber, J Designbyzest Secret Cadillac (Al) 0.00 DQ
581 Lyon, J Albajail Get My Drift 0.00 DQ
571 butson, d Aybydan Mojito Mischief NFC
566 Kratovil, F Barney DQ
556 Hemmings, E Bella WD/ABS
555 Beattie, T Yeoville Monkey Magic 0.00 DQ
579 Weir, S (Newcastle ABDTC) Kerodan About Nothing Cosmo 0.00 DQ
548 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 0.00 DQ
549 Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Cedarpark Bronzed Euca WD/ABS
503 Harvey, J KABOOM DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 08/10/2024 06:15:05 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

570 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Not So Generik

550 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader
504 DOWSON, V Avondale Sequel

551 Gill, K Kerodan Mighty Mouse

552 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Airsent Moet and Chandon
578 Aston, F Agislepaws Marvelous Atlas
584 Hamer, E Jessie

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 23c

Novice Jumping 400 Simone Tolhurst

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 62.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q
2
3

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

423 Felczynski, N Devongem Move Like Jagger

430 Aston, F Agislepaws Star Of Nebula

408 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE
421 D'Arcy, S (Bega Valley) Polly

422 Connor, H Marelly The Force Awakens

427 Roberts, M (Bega Valley) Rokshani Final Waltz

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30.78 0 0.00
26.30 5 5.00
35.35 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 23d

Novice Jumping 300 Simone Tolhurst

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q
2 Q
3

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

302 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose
333 Wardle, M Jupiter
325 Cheong, R Tortellini

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
26.14 0 0.00
58.87 0 0.00
38.49 5 5.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
4 326 Fish, | Guinevere 53.24 5 5.00
332 Speed, J Sydney WD/ABS
334 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Austin Sprite 0.00 DQ
06/10/2024: Event 23e Novice Jumping 200 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
06/10/2024: Event 24a Excellent Jumping 600 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 183; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 622 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet 34.25 0 0.00
2 Q 617 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream 49.95 0 0.00
601 Lane, C Kozdalot Kinky Boots 0.00 DQ
612 Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Brands Hatch Pimms 0.00 DQ
631 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie 0.00 DQ
614 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk 0.00 DQ
627 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie 0.00 DQ
06/10/2024: Event 24b Excellent Jumping 500 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 183; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 510 Kirkwood, S Kerodan High On Life 30.00 0 0.00
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562
567
511
527
536
564
560
528
577
547
534
529
520
553
533
563

Hagelstein, L

Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Christie, S

Thiry, G
Warland, K
Corry-Thomas, M
ltuarte Perez, L
Thiry, M
Hagelstein, L
Christie, S
Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)
Carter, T (BDOC)
Hamilton, A
Lewis, M
Edwards, K
Madden, L

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al)
Bandilea Love Shines
Avondale Vixen

Coolibah Bright Star

Albajail Shes A Ten

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte
Molly

Flatout On Fire

Stationbred PeterQuack
Peggy

Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai)
Mickey

Station Bred Herbie

Realtin Aine

Gadhar Maverick

Willbegood Atago Drift JD GD

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

33.82 0 0.00
51.35 0 0.00
39.92 5 5.00
41.59 10 10.00
46.48 10 10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 24c
COURSE STATS: Length: 183; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.33
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

404
403
425
401
419

Excellent Jumping 400

Atkins, G
Wild, E (ADC NSW)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy

Rozevue Eves Angel

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andAbogriiraining Club)

Roberts, M (Bega Valley)

D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)

Hevnsent Dolcru Piper

Dawnsio Into The Groove

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

40.51 0 0.00
48.78 0 0.00
45.74 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Holmes, T
Chau, R
Corry-Thomas, M

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL)
Taka
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

0.00 DQ
0.00 NFC
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 24d

Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 183; SCT 61.00; ROT 3

Place/Qual
1 301
324
327
313

CAT# Handler (Club)

Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Green, M

Campain, J

Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name
Kianti Snicker
Yarraview Laddie Boy
Waiwilta Heart of Skye
Fencho Raphsody in Blue

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

87.52

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

36.52
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 24e

Excellent Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 183; SCT 61.00; ROT 3

Place/Qual
1 205
208

CAT# Handler (Club)

Walker, M

Kratovil, F

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name
Waiwilta Here Comes The Son

Whatajack Cracker

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

49.79

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 25a

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 207; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.57

Place/Qual
1 Q 605
2 602

CAT# Handler (Club)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name

Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog (Raofu Starry Knight

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
46.69
38.22

Course Faults

0
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
10.00
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

3 616 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank 40.53 10 10.00
608 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie NFC
607 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) WD/ABS
613 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 0.00 DQ
606 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing 0.00 DQ
604 Brainwood, M Zac 0.00 WD/ABS
603 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu 0.00 DQ
611 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 0.00 DQ
615 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 0.00 DQ
06/10/2024: Event 25b Masters Jumping 500 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 207; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.57
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 524 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZadguiyéning Club) 34.19 0 0.00
2 Q 509 Aston, F Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova 35.77 0 0.00
3 Q 505 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 36.35 0 0.00
4 Q 569 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 39.75 0 0.00
5 Q 531 Lockhaart, F Peach 41.81 0 0.00
6 Q 515 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego 53.65 0 0.00
7 512 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS 37.94 5 5.00
8 537 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 41.62 5 5.00
9 530 Hagelstein, L Hightide Rumour 48.99 5 5.00
522 Carter, K (BDOC) Ruby 0.00 DQ
517 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey WD/ABS
523 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and mignT@akihgy iy the Sky DQ
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521
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514
538
542
535
540
572
541
501

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy

Lyon, J

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Roberts, L

Roberts, L

Kirkwood, S

Kirkwood, S

Essam, | (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Warcup, C (ADCSA)

Brown, M

Warland, K

Stubbings, K

Delchoksky Blaze of Glory
Wicked Soul Groove

Flatout FireFox

Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean
Rue

Kerodan Man Of Action
Kerodan Making The Switch
Lucy

Albajail Friars Brew
Pawsitive Little Nikita
Albajail Fair Maiden

MiniCooper

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

06/10/2024: Event 25c¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 207; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.57
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

411
413
410
406
415
412
418
409

Masters Jumping 400

Edwards, K

Connor, H

Connor, H

GREENTREE, S

Fraser, F (BDOC)

March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Stroet, J

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Simone Tolhurst

Pedigree Name
Gadhar Jasmine
Albionshore Atalante
Marelly Black Widow
Design By Zest Prada Is Posh (Al)
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy
Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady
Silverblue Grand Old Time
Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

42.69 5

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
417 Matheson, N Andi WD/ABS
06/10/2024: Event 25d Masters Jumping 300 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 207; SCT 65.00; ROT 3.18
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 322 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 41.62 0 0.00
2 Q 304 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie 49.54 0 0.00
3 Q 319 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Majitogold Love Me Do 55.25 0 0.00
4 Q 310 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow 55.38 0 0.00
5 Q 303 Reade, C Schau Super Calli 55.98 0 0.00
6 329 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist 68.38 0 3.38
306 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna WD/ABS
331 Gale, S Sirokko Stoli Dollie 0.00 DQ
320 Speed, J Ty WD/ABS
312 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 0.00 DQ
311 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 0.00 DQ
317 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 0.00 DQ
307 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 0.00 DQ
305 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 0.00 DQ
336 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Isaacs Image 0.00 DQ
315 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash WD/ABS
06/10/2024: Event 25e Masters Jumping 200 Simone Tolhurst STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 207; SCT 65.00; ROT 3.18
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Place/Qual
202
207
204
201
203
209
206
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

CAT# Handler (Club)

de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)

Baad, | (ADC NSW)

Aston, F

Reade, C

de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)
Corry-Thomas, M

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Pedigree Name
Bellissima Black Lace
ABFAB Pipsqueak
AbFab Cosmic Halo
Schau Sherbert Fizz
Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA)
Use Your lllusion

Albiglen Nicoles Choice

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults
40.24
43.92
45.77
45.96

55.61

oo O O O O o

51.44

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 29a

Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 29b

Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1 302
333

CAT# Handler (Club)

Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Wardle, M

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
Devongem Indie Rose

Jupiter

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

24.58 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 29c

Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 408

CAT# Handler (Club)

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

28.07 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 08/10/2024 06:15:05 pm



423 Felczynski, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Devongem Move Like Jagger 28.29 0

0.00

06/10/2024: Event 29d

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Novice Jumping 500

Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
557 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bailey 28.12 0

566 Kratovil, F Barney 35.68 0

550 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader 29.71 5

549 Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Cedarpark Bronzed Euca

583 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Sengablu Agent In The Dark

570 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Not So Generik

559 Sanders, K Bodhi

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

5.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 29e

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1
2

CAT# Handler (Club)

629 Gale, S
621 Atyeo, C
619 Trenham, C
636 Enriquez, E
619 Trenham, C

Novice Jumping 600

Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Sirokko Serendipity 33.55 0
Antalyas Cino 26.03 5
Nike

Darkceltic Sympathy for Evil
Nike

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

5.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS

WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 30a

Excellent Jumping 200

Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 205 Walker, M
2 208 Kratovil, F

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Pedigree Name
Waiwilta Here Comes The Son

Whatajack Cracker

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults
35.17 0
76.37 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
28.37

06/10/2024: Event 30b Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 324 Green, M
327 Campain, J

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

Yarraview Laddie Boy

Waiwilta Heart of Skye

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

37.77 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
DQ

06/10/2024: Event 30c Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 404 Atkins, G
2 425
419 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)
403 Wild, E (ADC NSW)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

Funtosy All Revved Up Chevy

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andAbogriiraining Club)

Dawnsio Into The Groove

Rozevue Eves Angel

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

34.19 0
34.65 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
DQ
WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 30d Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 562 Hagelstein, L

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

Nuthinbutt A Royal Flush (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

33.82 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
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2 511 Christie, S

3 567 Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club)
533 Edwards, K
560 ltuarte Perez, L
510 Kirkwood, S

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)
Avondale Vixen
Bandilea Love Shines
Gadhar Maverick
Molly
Kerodan High On Life

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

34.04
48.42

26.16

5.00
6.42
DQ
DQ
5.00

06/10/2024: Event 30e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
627 Leaver, M (GDOC)
622 Edwards, K
617 Kong, E

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
Lachie
Wynella Fleet

Azincourt Winterdream

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

06/10/2024: Event 31a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 202 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)
2 204 Aston, F

207 Baad, | (ADC NSW)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
Bellissima Black Lace
AbFab Cosmic Halo
ABFAB Pipsqueak

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
38.70
46.69

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

DQ

06/10/2024: Event 31b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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1 322
2 304
3 310
307
304
319
317

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility)

Hughes, C (ADC NSW)

Kandlbinder, P

Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)

Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)

Kandlbinder, P

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Israel, R

Razinpaws Foxi Roxi
Whatajack Frankie
Lachlanpark Time Shadow
Cocobo Top Of The Town
Whatajack Frankie
Moijitogold Love Me Do

Koobalies Domino Effect

DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024

37.69
48.72
54.94

0.00

0.00

9.94

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

06/10/2024: Event 31c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 418 Stroet, J
2 414 Felczynski, N
411 Edwards, K
409 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

414

Felczynski, N

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
Silverblue Grand Old Time
Albionshore Spellbound

Gadhar Jasmine

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
43.56
39.59

Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY

Albionshore Spellbound

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

06/10/2024: Event 31d

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT

Murray Sharman

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 524 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andZadguiyéning Club)
2 541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden
3 569 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe
4 531 Lockhart, F Peach

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
32.83
36.03
36.04
37.67

Course Faults

0
0
0
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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CLUB: Dogs ACT (Agility) DATE: 04/10/2024 - 06/10/2024
5 516 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean 40.50 0 0.00
6 505 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 34.69 5 5.00
576 Carson, D Duke DQ
509 Aston, F Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova DQ
514 Roberts, L Rue DQ
525 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 0.00 DQ
531 Lockhart, F Peach WD/ABS
06/10/2024: Event 31e Masters Jumping 600 Murray Sharman STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 603 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu 39.14 0 0.00
613 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember DQ
605 Simonsen Rule, D Perfu Starry Knight DQ
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